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General information about company

Scrip code

531780

Name of the company

KAISER CORPORATION LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a P
Category Nos. OF ]:(1)] ofaid P:irct‘]_y shares "Sl"l?;raelsnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 466 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f/) (V1) WD o of (atBrc2) [ % ey | TOH (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 7 29210550 29210550 |55.51 29210550 29210550 | 55.51
Group
(B) Public 624 23410470 23410470 |44.49 23410470 23410470 | 44.49
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 631 52621020 52621020 | 100 52621020 52621020 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) securities anants No. Of ) diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+HX) As a No. | total | No. | total
0,
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.51 29210550
Group
(B) Public 44.49 19563410
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 48773960
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of Total nos, | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of " | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . held No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying _ (calculated
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity [up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory (IV)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
(1v) shares | 1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Class Total
held (VI) o Class eg: X 7| Total Voting
) As a % of egy riohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 59020 59020 |0.11 59020 59020 |0.11
undivided Family
(d Any Other 5 29151530 29151530 | 55.4 29151530 29151530 | 55.4
(specify)
(SX;’('IT)‘M 7 29210550 29210550 | 55.51 29210550 29210550 | 55.51
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 29210550 29210550 | 55.51 29210550 29210550 | 55.51
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(DHA)
)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 608 3252752 3252752 [6.18 3252752 3252752 |6.18
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |1 250000 250000 [0.48 250000 250000 |[0.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 15 19907718 19907718 | 37.83 19907718 19907718 | 37.83
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)3) 624 23410470 23410470 | 44.49 23410470 23410470 | 44.49
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 624 23410470 23410470 | 44.49 23410470 23410470 | 44.49
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 631 52621020 52621020 | 100 52621020 52621020 | 100
A+B+(C2)
Total 631 52621020 52621020 | 100 52621020 52621020 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying Underlying Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible Warrants securities and share capital) (XI)= (VIT)+ sa sa | dematerialized
securities Xi No. Of Warrants | ' p(y (A+BIC2 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.11 59020
(d) 55.4 29151530
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 55.51 29210550
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.51 29210550
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 6.18 1760712
(a(®)
a(ii)) 0.48 0
(
(e) 37.83 17802698
Sub-Total (B) 44.49 19563410
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
44.49 19563410
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 48773960
)T(’tal (A+B+C 100 48773960
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JEHANGIR R PATEL

VEERA JEHANGIR PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIQPP3807N

AIRPP8464C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29010

30010

59020

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

29010

30010

59020

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

0.11

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

29010

30010

59020

Class eg:y

Total

29010

30010

59020

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.06

0.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

0.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29010

30010

59020

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click here
to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

H L ROCHAT

ENGINEERING PVT

LTD

PARSIANA
PUBLICATIONS
PRIVATE LIMIT

AMAV
ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

REPL
FINANCE
LIMITED

REPL HI-
POWER
PRIVATE LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACHI827R

AAACP0140K

AAACRG6811R

AAACR2752H

AAACE1632K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5353530

2362000

7700000

7865000

5871000

29151530

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5353530

2362000

7700000

7865000

5871000

29151530

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.17

4.49

14.63

14.95

11.16

55.4

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5353530

2362000

7700000

7865000

5871000

29151530

Class eg:y

Total

5353530

2362000

7700000

7865000

5871000

29151530

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.17

4.49

14.63

14.95

11.16

55.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.17

4.49

14.63

14.95

11.16

55.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

9/16



4/11/2017

file:///C:/Users/Arora/Desktop/HTML%20F ILE%20F OR %20SHP%2031-3-17.html

No. (a)

HTML FILE FOR SHP 31-3-17.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5353530

2362000

7700000

7865000

5871000

29151530

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

NRI -
Non-
Repat

Overseas
corporate
bodies

Overseas corporate
bodies

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

OXCAMB
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

XICON POWER
PRODUCTS
LIMITED

LORANCE
INVESTMENTS AND
TRADING LIM

PAN (II)

7777799997

AAACX0024A

AAACLO589N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

480

2105020

2105020

7618

17794600

4737910

12982000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

480

2105020

2105020

7618

17794600

4737910

12982000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

33.82

24.67

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

480

2105020

2105020

7618

17794600

4737910

12982000

Class eg:y

Total

480

2105020

2105020

7618

17794600

4737910

12982000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4

4

0.01

33.82

9

24.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 480 0
form (XIV)

7618

17794600

4737910

12982000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19907718

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

19907718

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.83

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

19907718

Class eg:y

Total

19907718

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 17802698

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) THE SHAREHOLDING BEING IN PHYSICAL FORM HENE PAN DETAILS NOT AVAILABLE
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